Joint Office of Gas Transporters

UNC Demand Estimation Sub-Committee Agenda

11:00 Thursday 06 June 2013

via teleconference: 0207 950 1251, access code 61858003#

1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0

Introduction
1.1 Apologies for absence
1.2 Note of alternates

Weather Station Substitution Methodology: Decision on use of
Estimated Correlation Coefficients to identify potential substitute
stations

Any Other Business

Diary Planning
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